Sparkman Color Guard Commitment Form



Congratulations for being selected as an eligible member of the Sparkman High School Color Guard. This is a great accomplishment and we hope you are as excited as we are about being a part of one of the most successful guard unit in our state.

Unfortunately the process is not over yet. We still must receive a commitment from you to join and request a change of schedule through the school for the 2015-2016 school year. You must sign up for the "Band Color Guard" class for both fall and spring semester and you must sign and return this form to Mr. Raney by the end of next week

There will be a special meeting for the students and parents of all future membership of the color guard *May 14, 2015* at *6:00 p.m*. We highly encourage you to attend this meeting as the cost and commitment associated with being in this organization will be discussed in great detail.

You may keep up with all band news by regularly visiting the Sparkman Band's website and checking the calendar at: http://sparkmanband.com

Color Guard for the 2015 - 2016 season request a schedule change through the	ept the commitment of participating in the Sparkman and agree to attend all camps, pay all fees and school. A failure to fulfill the commitments of the e removal or an alternate status with the unit.
Parent Signature	Student Signature

You have multiple options for returning this signed commitment form:

- 1. Sign this form, scan and email to draney@madison.k12.al.us
- 2. Sign and bring this form directly to Mr. Raney at Sparkman High School.
- 3. Sign and return this form to the Thursday night meeting.
- 4. Sign this form and mail it to:

Sparkman High School Att: David Raney 2616 Jeff Road Harvest, AL 35749